
Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ ноябрь декабрь

6 6 7 7 9 9 13 13 14 14 16 16 20 20 21 21 23 23 27 27 28 28 30 30 4 4 5 5 7 7 11 11 12 12 14 14 19 19 21 25
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 АКДАУЛЕТОВ АЛДИЯР 7 6 8 6 6 6 5 6 7 7 7

2 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА АЛИНА 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6

3 АМАНТУРЛИЕВА ДАЯНА 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 8 9 9

4 БЕРЛИМ АНАСТАСИЯ 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 8 6

5 ГАЛИМГЕРЕЕВ РУСЛАН 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5

6 ГУРКОВСКАЯ ЯРИНА 7 7 8 8 8 8 б б б б б б б 7 8 7

7 ГУСЕВА АННА 6 6 6 7 5 7 6 5 6 7

8 ЖАКСАЛЫКОВ РУСЛАН б б б б б б б б б б б 5 6 6 6

9 ЗОРИНА ОКСАНА 7 7 8 7 8 7 7 8 7 7 7

10 КУРМАНГАЛИЕВА ДАРИЯ 6 7 6 б б б б 6 6 6 5

11 ЛОГВИНЕНКО КИРИЛЛ 7 7 6 7 б б 5 7 6 5 5 6 7 6

12 ЛЯЛЬ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 5

13 МУЗЫЧЕНКО ТИМУР 9 8 9 9 б б б б б б б б 8 8 9 8

14 ОРЛОВ АНДРЕЙ 6 7 6 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 6 6

15 ПИЛЮГИНА КРИСТИНА 6 5 6 6 7 6 6 6 б б б б б

16 САГИЗБАЕВА ДАНИЯ 6 5 6 7 7 8 6

17 Сейтмагамбетов Ернар 7 7 7 8 5 7 7 7 6 7 6

18 ТАКИЛОВ ӘМІРЖАН 8 9 8 10 8 9 7 8 7 8 8 8 9 8 7 8 8 9 9

19 ТАКИЛОВА ДАМИРА 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 6

20 ТУКЕШЕВ АЛДИЯР 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 6

21 ХРАБРОВ АРТЕМ 6 5 6 5 6 7 6

22 ШАТАЛОВА ДАРЬЯ 8 8 8 8 6 б б 7 7 6 6
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Айдана Муратовна Зайнуллаева, Динара Рамазановна Абирова
Расчет оценки за 2 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть
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СОР 1 СОР 2 СОР 3 СОР 4
Максимальные баллы

12 9 12 8 24

5 5 33.5% 4

4 4 31.5% 3

8 7 46% 5

7 8 14 29% 3

4 5 25% 3

7 5 35.5% 4

7 6 16 33.5% 3

6 5 12 25% 3

7 8 14 29% 3

6 7 10 21% 3

6 4 25% 3

4 4 23% 3

12 9 21 44% 5

6 4 33.5% 4

5 5 29% 3

5 7 11 23% 3

9 9 17 35.5% 4

8 5 44% 5

6 6 11 23% 3

5 3 23% 3

6 7 12 25% 3

10 10 18 37.5% 4
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

06.11
Television p.32. Television Grammar: was,
were, there was, there were

Ex 3

07.11
Television Grammar: was, were, there was,
there were. Reality TV

Exc 5

09.11
Language focus: Past simple. Reality TV Ex 5, p42 ex 1

13.11
Language focus: Past simple p 35. On TV; Past
tenses

WB , Ex 3

14.11
On TV. My news reality show, Ex 3

16.11
A news article. Past tenses p 37 Ex 4, p 37 ex 4

20.11
My news. My country: Entertainment and
media

Ex 5

21.11
A news article. Technology: Television WB p 27 ex 4, Ex 5

23.11
Unit Review 3. Summative Assessment
“Entertainment and media”. My country:
Entertainment and media

Ex 5, WB p 29 ex 2

27.11
CLIL Technology: Television. Unit revition p40 ex 2 write s\s with used to , Ex 5

28.11
Unit Review 3 Summative Assessment
“Entertainment and media”. Project: A TV
programme

Ex 7

30.11
Adjectives: personality. Project: A TV
programme

Ex 6,

04.12
Adjectives: personality. Sports superstars p 44 ex 3,4, Ex 5

05.12
Sports superstars. Present perfect + still, yet,
just and already

to prepare a poster about superstars, Ex 6

07.12
Nouns and adjectives: personal qualities.
Language focus: Present perfect + still, yet,
just and already

Ex 6, p 47 ex 4

11.12
Nouns and adjectives: personal qualities.
Identifying and describing people

WB p 34 ex 2,4, Ex 5

12.12
Language focus: Present perfect and past
simple. A biography

p49 ex 5, Ex 2.3

14.12
My country: Sport, health and exercise
Summative Assessment “Sport, health and
exercise”. Identifying and describing people

Ex 4, p 50 ex 6

19.12
A biography / My country: Sport, health and
exercise(18.12). Language and literature:
Newspapers

to write a biography , Ex 6

21.12
CLIL Language and literature: Newspapers
Assessment “Sport, health and exercise

25.12
Unit Review 4. Ex 4

Количество уроков: 42



Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ декабрь

26 26 28 28
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 АКДАУЛЕТОВ АЛДИЯР

2 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА АЛИНА

3 АМАНТУРЛИЕВА ДАЯНА 9

4 БЕРЛИМ АНАСТАСИЯ 6

5 ГАЛИМГЕРЕЕВ РУСЛАН 6

6 ГУРКОВСКАЯ ЯРИНА 8

7 ГУСЕВА АННА 6

8 ЖАКСАЛЫКОВ РУСЛАН

9 ЗОРИНА ОКСАНА 6

10 КУРМАНГАЛИЕВА ДАРИЯ

11 ЛОГВИНЕНКО КИРИЛЛ 7 6

12 ЛЯЛЬ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ

13 МУЗЫЧЕНКО ТИМУР 8 9

14 ОРЛОВ АНДРЕЙ 7 7

15 ПИЛЮГИНА КРИСТИНА

16 САГИЗБАЕВА ДАНИЯ

17 Сейтмагамбетов Ернар 7 7

18 ТАКИЛОВ ӘМІРЖАН 9 9

19 ТАКИЛОВА ДАМИРА

20 ТУКЕШЕВ АЛДИЯР 6

21 ХРАБРОВ АРТЕМ

22 ШАТАЛОВА ДАРЬЯ 8
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Айдана Муратовна Зайнуллаева, Динара Рамазановна Абирова
Расчет оценки за 2 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть
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СОР 1 СОР 2 СОР 3 СОР 4
Максимальные баллы

12 9 12 8 24

5 5 33.5% 4

4 4 31.5% 3

8 7 46% 5

7 8 14 29% 3

4 5 25% 3

7 5 35.5% 4

7 6 16 33.5% 3

6 5 12 25% 3

7 8 14 29% 3

6 7 10 21% 3

6 4 25% 3

4 4 23% 3

12 9 21 44% 5

6 4 33.5% 4

5 5 29% 3

5 7 11 23% 3

9 9 17 35.5% 4

8 5 44% 5

6 6 11 23% 3

5 3 23% 3

6 7 12 25% 3

10 10 18 37.5% 4
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

26.12
Unit Review 4.. Skills round-up: Welcome -
Unit

Ex 1

28.12
Unit Revision. Skills round-up: Welcome - Unit
4

Ex 3,

Количество уроков: 6


